
[bookmark: _GoBack]DLIMS CENTER PHP PULL SOMUKA

	SERIAL NO
	TID
	AMOUNT

	1
	0686701728811
	500

	2
	068670142463
	500

	3
	068670109672
	500

	4
	068667268411
	500

	5
	068667216720
	500

	6
	068667170644
	500

	7
	068667118042
	500

	8
	068667139134
	500

	9
	068667293624
	500

	10
	068647528744
	500

	11
	068647736450
	500



